
Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697

Date Time Field Guest Home

Monday, September 26, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan East Coast Equipment TinCaps Blue Wahoos

7:30 PM Ruritan Bats Hagemeyer Hooks

Tuesday, September 27, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan Hagemeyer Hooks Iron Pigs

7:30 PM Ruritan Blue Wahoos Mud Hens

Thursday, September 29, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan Mud Hens Bats

7:30 PM Ruritan Iron Pigs East Coast Equipment TinCaps

Monday, October 03, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan Iron Pigs Blue Wahoos

7:30 PM Ruritan Mud Hens East Coast Equipment TinCaps

Tuesday, October 04, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan Hagemeyer Hooks Mud Hens

7:30 PM Ruritan Bats Iron Pigs

Thursday, October 06, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan East Coast Equipment TinCaps Bats

7:30 PM Ruritan Blue Wahoos Hagemeyer Hooks Cancelled

Monday, October 10, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan Blue Wahoos Bats

7:30 PM Ruritan Iron Pigs Hagemeyer Hooks

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan Mud Hens Iron Pigs

7:30 PM Ruritan Blue Wahoos East Coast Equipment TinCaps

Wednesday, October 12, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan Hagemeyer Hooks East Coast Equipment TinCaps

7:30 PM Ruritan Bats Mud Hens

Monday, October 17, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan East Coast Equipment TinCaps Iron Pigs

7:30 PM Ruritan Mud Hens Hagemeyer Hooks

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan Mud Hens Blue Wahoos

7:30 PM Ruritan Bats East Coast Equipment TinCaps

Thursday, October 20, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan Hagemeyer Hooks Bats

7:30 PM Ruritan Blue Wahoos Iron Pigs

Monday, October 24, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan Mud Hens Bats Make-Up

7:30 PM Ruritan Iron Pigs East Coast Equipment TinCaps 29-Sep

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan Blue Wahoos Bats Make-Up

7:30 PM Ruritan Iron Pigs Hagemeyer Hooks 10-Oct

Thursday, October 27, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan Hagemeyer Hooks East Coast Equipment TinCaps Make-Up

7:30 PM Ruritan Bats Mud Hens 12-Oct

Tuesday, November 01, 2016 6:30 PM Ruritan Blue Wahoos Hagemeyer Hooks Make-Up 6-Oct

Thursday, November 03, 2016 6:00 PM Ruritan Mud Hens Iron Pigs Make-Up

7:30 PM Ruritan Blue Wahoos East Coast Equipment TinCaps 11-Oct

2016 Winterville Rookie League Fall Schedule
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